07-34-103-021

 LEGAL DESCRIFTION

49,5 PT

PROPERTY

347 J LOWRY E 1/2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-4-74
[1=29=177
2-3-84

6-16-87

6-20-96
12-22-98

6-28-99
10-16-03

TECUMSEH BLDG INC

CHAMPION COMPANY THE
BAKER MARGARET E

BILTMORE INVESTORS

ANDARSTIO CARLOS O
ZEUS APARTMENT BUILDINGS INC
JHL INVESTMENT COMPANY INC

TECUMSEH APARTMENTS LP
S D C KAPP TECUMSEH LLP

CERT OF MERGER NO C.F.
C.F,150.00

C. F. 140.00 ( 3 Trs)
T WLk S.P. 2,000

SP 160,000

SP 180,000
SP 200,000



